FIREHOUSE SUBS MENU & PRICE

LIMITED TIME BBQ TRIPLE STACK SERIES (NEW

MENU ITEMS)

Item Calories
gtlzslilc BBQTriple g5 ¢y
Triple Stk 1040l
a0 soca
HOT SPECIALTY SUBS
Sub

Price

$13.10

$12.59

$14.30

Description

Brisket, ham, turkey, cheddar, slaw,
BBQ sauce, mayo, toasted sub roll

Ham, turkey, brisket (no topping
details listed)

Brisket, ham, turkey, cheddar, banana
peppers, slaw, Alabama BBQ sauce,
mayo

Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket

Calories Price

890 $9.10



Sub Calories Price

Sweet & Spicy Meatball 880 $7.70
Turkey Bacon Ranch 830 $12.50
Firehouse Meatball 830 $12.10
Spicy Cajun Chicken 710 $9.10
Engineer 700 $7.70
Firehouse Steak and Cheese 840 $§7.70
Firehouse Hero 790 $7.80
Hook & Ladder 720 $7.70
Italian 930 §7.70
Jamaican Jerk Turkey 720 $9.10
New York Steamer 730 $7.80
FireHouse Captain’s Club 760 $7.80
Pepperoni Pizza Meatball Sub 1250 $8.85

KIDS BOX COMBOS



Sub

Hot Meatball

Hot Ham & Provolone

Hot Grilled Cheddar Cheese

Hot Turkey & Provolone

HOT & COLD DUO - OWN SUBS
All items = $6.50

Item

Pastrami

Corned Beef

Tuna Salad

Smoked Turkey & Provolone (Repeated)
Honey Ham

Veggie

Calories

360

260

440

360

Price
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.65

Calories
720
740
910
680
740

730



CATERING COMBOS

Combo

Rookie Box

Lieutenant Box

Standard Subs Platter
Deluxe Subs Platter
Subs Platter Pack
Dessert Combo Platter
Brownie/ Cookie Platters
Salads (Deluxe/Classic)
Half Sub + Salad or Snack
Gallon Sweet Tea

Captain Hot Sauce

FIREHOUSE

Great Food
and Lots of It

FIREHOUSE

Sizes/Type
Std/Deluxe

Std/Deluxe

Price
$11.99/$13.29
$13.19/514.39
$79.99

$83.99
$121.99-$125.99
$51.99

$53.99/ $41.99
$73.99 — $79.99
$62.99 — $73.99
$9.49

$10.49



DESSERTS & SIDES

Item Price Calories
Brownie $1.95 430
Chips $1.95 240
Cookie $1.45 310
Chili $4.95 180
Five Cheese Mac $5.49 380
Side Salad $6.90 60
Loaded Potato Soup $4.15 240
Garlic Bread $1.00 419
Dessert Bundle $3.90 380

French Fries $1.95 420



DRINKS

Drink Price
Bottled (Coke, Sprite, etc.) $3.50
Can (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite) $2.60
Fountain (Small/Med/Large) $3.80/$3.50/ $4.05
Water $3.50

Fruit Punch, Mello Yello, Barq'’s, etc. $3.50




300-CALORIE SALADS

Salad Type

Grilled Chicken

Ham

Firehouse Salad (Plain)
Turkey

Hook & Ladder

Italian w/ Chicken

COMBOS (SANDWICH + DRINK + TREAT)

Price Range = $12.10 to $13.65

Calories

280

290

130

220

250

410

| Highest Priced Combo | Smokehouse Brisket | $13.65 |

| Most Common Price | $12.10 for 6+ combos |

o Great for bundle deals.

o Premium meats raise price to $13+.

Price

$9.89

$9.89

$6.99

$9.89

$9.89

$9.89



HOT SAUCE BOTTLES (SPECIALTY ITEMS)

Each = $10.40

Includes exotic sauces like:

Fat Cat Peach Maple Bourbon
Florida Man’s Lunacy Pineapple

Captain Sorensen’s Datil Pepper

SUMMARY OF ALL ITEMS:

Category Price Range Best Deals

Subs $7.70-$14.30 Engineer, Hook & Ladder
Kids Combos $6.50-56.65 Grilled Cheese or Ham
Salads $6.99-59.89 Firehouse Plain Salad

Sides $1.00-$6.90 French Fries / Mac n Cheese

Drinks $2.60-54.05 Cans best value



Category Price Range Best Deals
Combos $12.10-$13.65 Hook & Ladder / Brisket

Catering $9.49-5125.99 Rookie Box / Platter Pack



