FIREHOUSE SUBS MENU & PRICE



LIMITED TIME BBQ TRIPLE STACK SERIES (NEW MENU ITEMS)

Item	Calories	Price	Description
Classic BBQ Triple Stack	880 Cal	\$13.10	Brisket, ham, turkey, cheddar, slaw, BBQ sauce, mayo, toasted sub roll
Carolina Gold BBQ Triple Stack	1040 Cal	\$12.59	Ham, turkey, brisket (no topping details listed)
Alabama Style BBQ Triple Stack	990 Cal	\$14.30	Brisket, ham, turkey, cheddar, banana peppers, slaw, Alabama BBQ sauce, mayo



HOT SPECIALTY SUBS

Sub	Calories	Price
Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket	890	\$9.10

Sub	Calories	Price
Sweet & Spicy Meatball	880	\$7.70
Turkey Bacon Ranch	830	\$12.50
Firehouse Meatball	830	\$12.10
Spicy Cajun Chicken	710	\$9.10
Engineer	700	\$7.70
Firehouse Steak and Cheese	840	\$7.70
Firehouse Hero	790	\$7.80
Hook & Ladder	720	\$7.70
Italian	930	\$7.70
Jamaican Jerk Turkey	720	\$9.10
New York Steamer	730	\$7.80
FireHouse Captain's Club	760	\$7.80
Pepperoni Pizza Meatball Sub	1250	\$8.85



KIDS BOX COMBOS

Sub	Calories	Price
Hot Meatball	360	\$6.50
Hot Ham & Provolone	260	\$6.50
Hot Grilled Cheddar Cheese	440	\$6.50
Hot Turkey & Provolone	360	\$6.65



HOT & COLD DUO - OWN SUBS

All items = **\$6.50**

Item	Calories
Pastrami	720
Corned Beef	740
Tuna Salad	910
Smoked Turkey & Provolone (Repeated)	680
Honey Ham	740
Veggie	730



CATERING COMBOS

Combo	Sizes/Type	Price
Rookie Box	Std/Deluxe	\$11.99 / \$13.29
Lieutenant Box	Std/Deluxe	\$13.19 / \$14.39
Standard Subs Platter	_	\$79.99
Deluxe Subs Platter	_	\$83.99
Subs Platter Pack	_	\$121.99 – \$125.99
Dessert Combo Platter	_	\$51.99
Brownie/ Cookie Platters	_	\$53.99 / \$41.99
Salads (Deluxe/Classic)	_	\$73.99 – \$79.99
Half Sub + Salad or Snack	_	\$62.99 – \$73.99
Gallon Sweet Tea	_	\$9.49
Captain Hot Sauce	_	\$10.49



DESSERTS & SIDES

Item	Price	Calories
Brownie	\$1.95	430
Chips	\$1.95	240
Cookie	\$1.45	310
Chili	\$4.95	180
Five Cheese Mac	\$5.49	380
Side Salad	\$6.90	60
Loaded Potato Soup	\$4.15	240
Garlic Bread	\$1.00	419
Dessert Bundle	\$3.90	380
French Fries	\$1.95	420



DRINKS

Drink	Price
Bottled (Coke, Sprite, etc.)	\$3.50
Can (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite)	\$2.60
Fountain (Small/Med/Large)	\$3.80 / \$3.50 / \$4.05
Water	\$3.50
Fruit Punch, Mello Yello, Barq's, etc.	\$3.50



500-CALORIE SALADS

Salad Type	Calories	Price
Grilled Chicken	280	\$9.89
Ham	290	\$9.89
Firehouse Salad (Plain)	130	\$6.99
Turkey	220	\$9.89
Hook & Ladder	250	\$9.89
Italian w/ Chicken	410	\$9.89



COMBOS (SANDWICH + DRINK + TREAT)

Price Range = \$12.10 to \$13.65

| Highest Priced Combo | **Smokehouse Brisket** | \$13.65 | | Most Common Price | **\$12.10** for 6+ combos |

- Great for bundle deals.
- Premium meats raise price to \$13+.



HOT SAUCE BOTTLES (SPECIALTY ITEMS)

Each = \$10.40

Includes exotic sauces like:

Fat Cat Peach Maple Bourbon

Florida Man's Lunacy Pineapple

Captain Sorensen's Datil Pepper

SUMMARY OF ALL ITEMS:

Category	Price Range	Best Deals
Subs	\$7.70-\$14.30	Engineer, Hook & Ladder
Kids Combos	\$6.50–\$6.65	Grilled Cheese or Ham
Salads	\$6.99–\$9.89	Firehouse Plain Salad
Sides	\$1.00-\$6.90	French Fries / Mac n Cheese
Drinks	\$2.60-\$4.05	Cans best value

Category	Price Range	Best Deals
Combos	\$12.10-\$13.65	Hook & Ladder / Brisket
Catering	\$9.49–\$125.99	Rookie Box / Platter Pack